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2f1f6891161.130012.3036211195101C330914(11 

ilonytiaren 	:47olixtatvill-BLWIM 
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koil iciiie 1(0.11-B0 WI_ yeHa cyMa 

1094 niiitA MOPMAMKO 70cm. 1,000 24 , 49 24,49 

1091 MILO% TOCKAHA 70cm. 1,000 24 , 49 24,49 

1088 runiA HEA1101170cm. 1,000 24,49 24,49 

1075 KOKA KOTIA 2n.11POMOU,101 3,000 ___ 
1061 gOCTABKA 6ne. 1,000 5,00 5,00 

1063 nopilOAKI4 1,000 

1065 LIAWKI4 1,000 

1064 CATIOETK14 1,000 

143rorawn: Map Llemiweaa 	..... 
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nom Apw. momep Onmcamme Mep.eA KORKM. EA. ueHa 0011P 

1 3800107394289 Toponm,Ixa Kay4marul Bpon 1 0,2417 0,2417 

2 3800107394289 Top619qma KayOnaiig Epon 1 0,2417 0,2417 

3 3800205086123 Cnamcm acopTm 800r Epon 1 4,0750 4,0750 

4 3800205086123 Cnazum acopTm 800r Epon 1 4,0750 4,0750 

5 3800205086123 Cnamo4 acopTx 800r Epon -. ' 4,0750 4,0750 

6 8003511494254 Mapicep,neptdameHTeH Spoil 1 1,2417 1,2417 

7 3800107377169 1amm,200mE,1006p Spoil 1 1,6583 1,6583 
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North Trail At Mecca 
N. TAMIAIMI TRAIL 

SARASOTA, FL 34234 
ALL ITEMS SOLD AS-IS 

ALL SALES FINAL! 

Ticket# NRTH-257997 
Station: NORTH-4 	

1733546 
11/2/2013 
	

04:18 PM 

C-100051 	2 
	

3..99 	7.98 

Socks 

83136 	 4 
	

6.99 	27.96 

Mens T-Shirt 6.99 

83010 	 12 
	

4.99 	59.88 

Ladies Underwear 

70105 	 1 
	

2.99 	2.99 

Accessories 2.99 

70104 	 4 
	

1.99 	7.96 

Accessories 1.99 

15002 	 10 	1.49 
	

14.90 

'Child Size 6-10 (Medium) 

15603 	 6 	2.49 
	

14.94 

Child Size 11-18 (Large) 

15001 	 29 	0.99 
	

28.71 

Child Size 0-5 (small) 

50004 	 1 	1.99 
	

1.99 

Wares 1.99 

13043 
	

1 	3.99 	3.99 

Robe 

50034 	 5 
	

0.79 	3.95 

Wares 0.79 

50001 
	

5 	0.59 	2.95 

Wares 0.59 

CHANGERNDUP 
	

1 	0,00 	0.00 

Thank you for your donation! 

Subtotal 
Change D 
Tax 

 

178.20 
0.33 
12.47 

Total 

 

191.00 

    

Tender: 
VISA/MC 
# ****8118 
Approval code:03650Z 

 

191.00 

  

81 

 

Items purchased: 

   

Walmart .1.. 
Save money. Live better. 

  

Goodwill 
MANASOTA k*J I 

  

( 941 ) 798 - 9341 
MANAGER DAVID CORDIAL 

5315 CORTEZ RD W 
BRADENTON FL 34210 

ST$ 1004 OP* 00000111 TE$ 09 TRI 02802 
FA KIT 038137103009H 9.97 N 
FOL CREW 088530619984 7.96 X 
GIRLS SOCKS 088309613963 4.97 X 
7PK VEE 088530620699 10.94 X 
FOL PANT 088530619817 5.96 X 
FOL PANT 088530619824 5.96 X 
FOt. PANT 088530621753 7.96 X 
FOE_ PANT 088530617764 5.96 X 
FOL PANT 088530621757 5.96 X 
FUL. PANT 088530619818 5.96 X 
SOCKS 004282557050 5.87 X 
GILDAN UW 088309608564 9.97 X 
SOCKS 000069123197 1.97 X 
PANTY 007533803876 8.87 X 
MENS SOCKS 003825775456 10.96 X 
SOCKS 008669423510 4.97 X 
V NECK TEE 880875016244 2.00 T 
SOCKS 008669423497 4.97 X 
GILDAN UW 088309614676 9.97 X 
LADIES SOCKS 004282537946 8.97 X 
MAGAZINE 008995551026 3.99 X 

SUBTOTAL 147.11 
TAX 1 	6.500 14 8.92 

TOTAL 156.03 
AMEX 	TEND 156.03 

ACCOUNT $ 	**** **** ***1 023 
APPROVAL $ 515748 
REF 1 330600362263 
TERMINAL 4 47003240 

11/02/13 	19:66:20 

CHANGE DUE 	0.00 

# ITEMS SOLD 21 
Td4 8619 0877 5467 2447 7981 7 

1111111111111111111111111k1111 
Christmas Ad Match Nov 1st - Dec 24th 

See Customer Desk for details 
11/02/13 	19:56:20 

***CUSTOMER COPY*** 

TARGET 
EXPLZT MORE PAY LESS: 

BRADENTON - 941-756-2700 
11/04/2013 12:17 PM EXPIRES 02/02/14 

11111181IIINIII 111111111111 11111111 
LUGGAGE 
069040327 	DUFFLE BAG 	T $69.99 

SUBTOTAL $69.99 
T , FL TAX 6.500C% on $69.99 	$4.55 

TOTAL $74.54 

*102.":. AMEX CHARGE 	$74.54 

Target Pharmac ✓ We'rE here to help! 
9am - 9pm M-F 
gam - 6pm Sat 
9am - 6pm dun 

REC42-3308-0817 -0075 - 2184- 1 VCD4756-250-040 

S 



6 @ $5.99ea, 
FEMMES CHANDAIL 
FEMMES DIVERS 
FEMMES DIVERS 
FEMMES DIVERS 
2 @ $1,99ea. 
FEMMES HIVER 
FEMMES JEANS 
FEMMES JEANS 
2 @ $6.99ea. 

FEMMES JEANS 
3 @ $6.99ea, 
FEMMES JUPES 
2 @ $2.99ea. 
Item discount 
2 @ ($0.99)ea. 

FEMMES MANTEAUX 
FEMMES MANTEAUX 
FEMMES MANTFAUX 
2 @ $14.99ea. 
FEMMES MANTEAUX 
2 @ $19.99ea. 
FEMMES MANTEAUX 
2 @ $14,99ea. 
FEMMES MANTEAUX 
FEMMES MANTEAUX 
FEMMES MANTEAUX 
FEMMES PANTALONS DE NEIGE 
FEMMES- PANTALONS OE NEIGE 
FEMMES PANTALONS 
2 @ $2.99ea. 
Item discount 
2 @ ($0.99)ea. 

FEMMES PANTALONS 
3 @ $4,99ea, 
Item discount 
3 @ ($2.99)ea. 

FEMMES PANTALONS 
2 @ $2,99ea, 
Item discount 
2 @ ($0.99)ea. 

FEMMES PANTALONS 
Item discount 

FEMMES PANTALONS 
Item discount 

FEMMES PANTALONS 
Item discount 

FEMMES PANTALONS 
2 @ $4.99ea. 
Item discount 
2 @ ($2.99)ea 

FEMMES PANTALONS 
Item discount 

H9MMES NANDAL 
2 @ $4.99ea. 

HOMES CHANDAIL 
3 @ $6.99ea. 
HOMES CHANDAIL 
HOMES CHANDAIL 
3 @ S4.99ea. 

HOMES CHANDAIL 
HOMES CHANDAIL 
HOMES MANTEAUX 

$35.94 
$7.99 
$1.99 
$2.99 

$3.98 
$1,99 
$6.99 

$13.98 

$20.97 

$5.98 

($1.98) 
$7,99 
$11.99 

$29.98 

$39.98 

$29.98 
$11.99 
$14.99 
$19.99 
$7,99 
$7.99 

$5,98 

($1.98) 

$14.97 

($8.97) 

$5.98 

($1.98) 
$4.99 
($2.99) 
$6.99 
($4.99) 
$2.99 
($0.99) 

$9,98 

($5.98) 
$6.99 
($4.99) 

$9,98 

$20.97 
$4,99 

$14.97 
$6.99 

$12.99 
59.99 

ThRIFT 
STORE 

Merci de soutenir le travail 
de l'Armee du Salut! 

1620 Rue Notre Dame Guest 
Montreal, OC 
514 935 7429 

www,thriftstore.ca 

10/11/2013 3;20:20 PM 	 Lipika 

ENFANTS ARTICLE SPECIAL 	$14.99 
ENFANTS BLOUSES MANCHE-LONG 
3 @ $2.99ea. 	 $8,97 
Item discount 
3 @ ($0.99)ea. 	 ($2.97) 

ENFANTS CHANDAIL 
2 @ $3.99ea. 	 $7.98 

ENFANTS CHANDAIL 	 $5.99 
ENFANTS CHANDAIL 
2 @ $2,99ea. 	 $5.98 

ENFANTS CHANDAIL 	 $3.99 
ENFANTS CHANDAIL 	 $1.99 
ENFANTS CHANDAIL 	 $1,99 
Item correction 
ENFANTS CHANDAIL 	 ($1.99) 
ENFANTS CHANDAIL 
3 @ $2.99ea. 	 $9.97 

ENFANTS CHANDAIL 	 $3.99 
ENFANTS CHANDAIL 	 $5.99 
ENFANTS HABIT DE NEIGE (2 PCE) $12.99 
ENFANTS RIVER 
3 @ $0.99ea. 	 $2.97 

ENFANTS RIVER 
2 @ $0.99ea, 	 $1.98 

ENFANTS RIVER 	 $0.99 
ENFANTS JEAN`. 	 $5.99 
ENFANTS JEANS 	 $5.99 
ENFANTS JEANS 
3 @ $5.99ea, 	 $17,97 

ENFANTS MANTEAUX 	 $7.99 
ENFANTS MANTEAUX 	 $11.99 
ENFANTS MANTEAOX 	 $5.99 
ENFANTS MANTEAUX 	 $7.99 
ENFAN13 MANTEAUX 	 $11.99 
ENFANTS MANTEAUX 	 $11.99 
ENFANTS MANTEAUX 	 $7,99 
ENFANTS MANTEAUX 	 $11.99 
ENFANTS PANTALONS 	 $0.99 
ENFANTS VIEMENTS OE NUIT 	$1.99 
ENFANTS VJEMENTS SPORT (HAUT) 
4 @ $3.99ea, 	 $15.96 

unuurn $11.1.7,1111” 



wcamny MIPICE uwrc TMRIrT 3TOM 
1620 NOTRE DAME ST U 

liONTREAL. iX 

To. ID: 28627758 

Purchase 

xxxxxximx(1910 
VISA 	 Entry Method: S 

Total: $ 	962.20 

2t313011 	 15:S3:17 

Sea It: 	0010970300 

APPr Code: 	170266 
49 Code @1/021 

APPROVED 
Thank You 

Cu.tawo CUO• 

- IMPORTANT 
ietalk thlt. CiiP for ,0,11 ',Lords 

Item corrr, 	 
HOMES VESTONS 
HOMMES VESTONS 
Item correction 
HOWES VESTONS 
LINGE ENFANT 
LINGE FEMME 
LINGE FEMME 
LINGE FEMME 
LINGE HOWE 
3 @ $2.00ea. 

LINGE HOWE 
LINGE HOME 
LITERIE COUVRE [IUD) 
LITERIE COUVRE LIT(D) 
2 @ $6.99ea, 

LITERIE COUVRE L11(0) 
LITERIE COUVRE LIT(0) 
2 @ $6.99ea. 

LITERIE COUVRE LIT(D) 
2 @ $6.99ea, 

LITERIE LOUVRE LIT(S) 
LITERIE DEBARBUUILLETTE 
LITERIE DIVERS 
22 @ $0.99ea. 

LITERIE DIVERS 
2 @ $0,99ea, 

LITERIE DIVERS 
LITERIE DIVERS 
LITERIE DIVERS 
LITERIE DIVERS 
3 @ $2.99ea. 

LITERIE DIVERS 
LITERIE DRAPS(D) 
LITERIE fAIE D'OREILLER 
LITERIE TAIE D'OREILLER 
LITTERIE 
LITTERIE 
LITTERIE 
2 @ $0.99ea. 

LITTERIE 
LITTERIE 

($6.99) 
$9.99 

($9.99) 
$2.00 
$2.00 
$2.00 
$2.00 

$6.00 
$2.00 
$5.99 
S6.99 

$13.98 
$4.99 

$13.98 

$13.98 
$5.99 
$0.69 

$21.78 

$1.98 
$1.99 
$2.99 
$4.99 

$8.97 
$1.99 
$5.99 
$2.99 
$2.99 
$2.99 
$0.99 

$1.98 
$0.99 
$0.99 

$962.20 
$962.20 

TOTAL 
Visa 
You saved: $133.49 
Item count; 209 
Trans:50141 	Terminal:030201015-106002 

11111111111011=111111111 
C. ,ment, aAr' 

Nous acceptons avec gratitude les dons de 
vetements, meubles et articles de menage! 

www. thrif t store . ca 



4' 	* 

VI),C)*  
X  PROMOTE!  * 

Logos Promote 

3804 N. John Young Parkway #4 
Orlando, FL 32804 
Phone... 407-447-5646 

Fax # 407-578-6034 

Invoice # 	21123 

Job Name 	 Clothing 

Date 	 10/10/2013 

Due Date 	 10/24/2013 

Terms 	 pay now 

SALES REP 	 Chase 
Global Village Champions Foundation 
1544 First Street 
Sarasota, FL 34236 
USA 

Item 

G 8000 C Clothing 

Description Color 1 	Sizes Qty 1 Rate 1 Amount 

3,760.00 3,760.00T 

 

Sales Tax (6.5%) $244.40 

Total $4,004.40 

Deposit /Credits $0.00 

Balance Due $4,004.40 

Thank you for your order. For re-orders please call or e-mail us at order@logospromote.com  
All sales are final. Customer retains all rights to art work. There is a $30 fee on all returned checks. 
Customer will pay reasonable legal fees if necesary to collect money owed. Order recived and 
accepted By 

SIGN 	 PRINT: 	  

We Appreciate your Business! 


	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3
	Page 4
	Page 5
	Page 6
	Page 7
	Page 8
	Page 9
	Page 10
	Page 11
	Page 12
	Page 13
	Page 14
	Page 15
	Page 16
	Page 17
	Page 18
	Page 19
	Page 20
	Page 21
	Page 22
	Page 23
	Page 24

